r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio Riferimento
MERCEDES-BENZ 000 420 39 02
MERCEDES-BENZ 000 420 42 02

BP3882

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Larghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Altezza 2 [mm)]
Spessore [mm]
Versione assale

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BREMBO
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER
JAPANPARTS
KAWE

LPR

METELLI
MEYLE

MGA

MINTEX

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

B. PADS MERCEDES-BENZ
Disponibile

8050141249884

1171

52,8

62,8

18,8

Rear

Trw

Riferimento
35331
602641
ADBP420065
P 50 162
BP3882
822-1273-0
LP3572
176866
182392
PP-0541AF
1895 00
05P2217
22-1273-0
MDB4219
MGA1374
MDB4219
RB2392
RA.1282.0
21895.00
21895.00
SPB882
2621518815
2621501


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

LEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

Valeo

601851
601851
601851
601851
601851
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